Fit, Sublimation) 241 290.00 69,890.00

Specification:

T-shirt  specification:

with  printed VSU branding, #GoGreen and  #SDG
Dry Fit,
Sublimation

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   RCAF 2025 on September 10-15,2025

Intended:   CAC

TOTAL: 78,450.00
Total Amount in Words: Seventy-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

PROSE IVY G. YEPES
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President